电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)  China.Xiamen
www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
Surface Mount
628-817A15ANB S-817A15ANB-CUE-T2 SC-82AB 1.5 0.580 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-817B15AMC S-817B15AMC-CWE-T2 SOT-23-5 1.5 0.580 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .42 .35
628-817B15AUA S-817B15AUA-CWE-T2 SOT-89-3 1.5 0.580 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .42 .35
628-817A18ANB S-817A18ANB-CUH-T2 SC-82AB 1.8 0.580 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .42 .35
628-817B18AMC S-817B18AMC-CWH-T2 SOT-23-5 1.8 0.580 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .42 .35
628-817B18AUA S-817B18AUA-CWH-T2 SOT-89-3 1.8 0.580 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .42 .35
628-817A20ANB S-817A20ANB-CUJ-T2 SC-82AB 2.0 0.400 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-817B20AMC S-817B20AMC-CWJ-T2 SOT-23-5 2.0 0.400 50 +/- 2 1.2 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
Surface Mount
628-814A20AMC S-814A20AMC-BCK-T2 SOT-23-5 2.0 0.510 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A20AUC S-814A20AUC-BCK-T2 SOT-89-5 2.0 0.510 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A27AMC S-814A27AMC-BCR-T2 SOT-23-5 2.7 0.380 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A30AMC S-814A30AMC-BCU-T2 SOT-23-5 3.0 0.300 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A30AUC S-814A30AUC-BCU-T2 SOT-89-5 3.0 0.300 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A33AMC S-814A33AMC-BCX-T2 SOT-23-5 3.3 0.300 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A33AUC S-814A33AUC-BCX-T2 SOT-89-5 3.3 0.300 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A35AMC S-814A35AMC-BCZ-T2 SOT-23-5 3.5 0.240 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A40AMC S-814A40AMC-BDE-T2 SOT-23-5 4.0 0.200 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A40AUC S-814A40AUC-BDE-T2 SOT-89-5 4.0 0.200 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A50AMC S-814A50AMC-BDO-T2 SOT-23-5 5.0 0.170 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-814A50AUC S-814A50AUC-BDO-T2 SOT-89-5 5.0 0.170 110 +/- 2 30 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Seiko
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Surface Mount
628-812C25AU S-812C25AUA-C2F-T2 SOT-89-3 2.5 0.590 0.9 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C25AM S-812C25AMC-C2F-T2 SOT-23-5 2.5 0.590 0.9 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C30AU S-812C30AUA-C2K-T2 SOT-89-3 3.0 0.440 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C30AM S-812C30AMC-C2K-T2 SOT-23-5 3.0 0.440 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C33AU S-812C33AUA-C2N-T2 SOT-89-3 3.3 0.370 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C33AM S-812C33AMC-C2N-T2 SOT-23-5 3.3 0.370 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-81235SG S-81235SGUP-DQI-T1 SOT-89-3 3.5 0.340 1.2 16 .55 .50 .45 .38
628-81235SGQ S-81235SG-QI-T1 SOT-23-5 3.5 0.340 1.2 16 .77 .70 .63 .53
628-812C35AU S-812C35AUA-C2P-T2 SOT-89-3 3.5 0.340 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C35AM S-812C35AMC-C2P-T2 SOT-23-5 3.5 0.340 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-81240SG S-81240SGUP-DQJ-T1 SOT-89-3 4.0 0.270 1.2 16 .55 .50 .45 .38
628-81240SGQ S-81240SG-QJ-T1 SOT-23-5 4.0 0.270 1.2 16 .77 .70 .63 .53
628-812C40AU S-812C40AUA-C2U-T2 SOT-89-3 4.0 0.270 1.2 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C40AM S-812C40AMC-C2U-T2 SOT-23-5 4.0 0.270 1.2 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C50AU S-812C50AUA-C3E-T2 SOT-89-3 5.0 0.160 1.2 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C50AM S-812C50AMC-C3E-T2 SOT-23-5 5.0 0.160 1.2 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
Thru-Hole
628-81225SGY S-81225SGY-B TO-92 2.5 0.590 1.2 10 .77 .70 .63 .53
628-812C25AY S-812C25AY-B TO-92 2.5 0.290 0.9 10 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C30AY S-812C30AY-B TO-92 3.0 0.440 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C33AY S-812C33AY-B TO-92 3.3 0.370 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-81235SGY S-81235SGY-B TO-92 3.5 0.340 1.2 16 .77 .70 .63 .53
628-812C35AY S-812C35AY-B TO-92 3.5 0.340 1.0 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C40AY S-812C40AY-B TO-92 4.0 0.270 1.2 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
628-812C50AY S-812C50AY-B TO-92 5.0 0.160 1.2 16 .51 .46 .41 .35
Seiko
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.